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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 35 Schoolgirls (40kg) LAZEBNYKH Valeriia RUS

GEVORGYAN Vanesa ARM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GRIGORAS Andrei MKD

GEO

MDA

SRB

SRB

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GONCEAR Evgenii

SARIC Radisa

SARIC Vladimir

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 36 Schoolgirls (48kg) GAFAROVA Nuray AZE

LUCZAK Patrycja POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan SRB

MKD

GEO

MDA

SRB

PETKOVIC Marija

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GONCEAR Evgenii

SARIC Vladimir

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 37 Schoolgirls (51kg) DALLAKYAN Karine ARM

MAHMUDLU Leyla AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Vladimir RUS

MDA

SRB

MKD

GEO

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GRIGORAS Andrei

PETKOVIC Marija

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 38 Schoolgirls (51kg) NATAROS Jana SRB

GRISHCHUK Polina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan SRB

AZE

ARM

RUS

GEO

SARIC Radisa

ABIYEV Galib

PAPIKYAN Armen

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 39 Schoolboys (42kg) SIMIC David SRB

AVRAMOVSKI Mihail MKD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan RUS

ARM

GEO

AZE

MDA

GALITSKII Igor

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

GRIGORAS Andrei

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 40 Schoolboys (42kg) DUFFEK Adrian SVK

AHMAR Majd ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa ARM

AZE

RUS

MKD

MDA

PAPIKYAN Armen

ABIYEV Galib

GALITSKII Igor

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

GONCEAR Evgenii

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 41 Schoolboys (42kg) KHACHATRYAN Erik ARM

KURNOSOV Rodion RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MDA

MKD

MDA

SRB

SRB

GONCEAR Evgenii

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

GRIGORAS Andrei

SARIC Radisa

SARIC Vladimir

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 42 Schoolboys (44kg) ANNENKOV Serafim RUS

ASIATIANI Giorgi GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Galib RUS

MDA

ARM

GEO

SRB

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GONCEAR Evgenii

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

PETKOVIC Marija

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 43 Schoolboys (44kg) REDZEPOVSKI Shaun MKD

BAKHISHLI Sahib AZE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO ELIZBARYAN Artur RUS

MDA

SRB

SRB

RUS

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GRIGORAS Andrei

SARIC Radisa

SARIC Vladimir

GALITSKII Igor

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

10 44 Schoolboys (44kg) GRIGORYAN Samvel ARM

ZUPIC Almir SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgenii GEO

RUS

MKD

ARM

SRB

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SALTYKOV Ruslan

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PAPIKYAN Armen

PETKOVIC Marija

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 45 Schoolboys (44kg) HUSAM Falah ISR

SPAK David MDA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor GEO

RUS

ARM

AZE

MKD

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PAPIKYAN Armen

ABIYEV Galib

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 46 Schoolboys (57kg) BAJRAM Isa MKD

DOMINIK Sira SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MDA

AZE

ARM

GEO

RUS

GRIGORAS Andrei

ABIYEV Galib

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SALTYKOV Ruslan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 47 Schoolboys (57kg) ASATRYAN Araz ARM

KARKUZOV Arsamag RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa MDA

MKD

GEO

MDA

SRB

GRIGORAS Andrei

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GONCEAR Evgenii

PETKOVIC Marija

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 48 Schoolboys (57kg) HARAVY Maksim BLR

RUSTAMOV Sabir AZE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GRIGORAS Andrei SRB

MKD

RUS

GEO

MDA

SARIC Vladimir

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

GALITSKII Igor

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GONCEAR Evgenii

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

15 49 Schoolboys (57kg) ZAMOZ Timur MDA

GRAUR Bogdan GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Galib MKD

RUS

GEO

ARM

SRB

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

PAPIKYAN Armen

SARIC Radisa

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 50 Schoolboys (66kg) PIOTROWSKI Oliwier POL

SKOPLJAK Andrija SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan RUS

ARM

MKD

GEO

AZE

GALITSKII Igor

PAPIKYAN Armen

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 51 Schoolboys (66kg) MIKHAILAU Mikita BLR

FEDOTENKOV Albert RUS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO ELIZBARYAN Artur AZE

MKD

ARM

MDA

SRB

ABIYEV Galib

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PAPIKYAN Armen

GRIGORAS Andrei

PETKOVIC Marija

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

18 52 Schoolboys (66kg) CUMPANICI Denis MDA

TUMANYAN Sayat ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Galib RUS

SRB

SRB

MKD

GEO

GALITSKII Igor

SARIC Vladimir

PETKOVIC Marija

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

28:29

26:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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